
1972 

September 

November 

December 

January 

February 

April 

May 

June 

NOTE: 

September 

4/26/72 

CAFETERIA CALENDAR 
1972 .. 1973 

5 

7 

2 
3 
7 

22 
23 
24 

27 

22 

2 

19 

26 

, 20 

23 

30 

28 

21 

Tuesday 

Thu,J"sday 

Thursday 
Friday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Monday 

Friday 
Monday 

Monday 

Monday 

Thursday 

6, 1972 
Wednesday 

Report for work 

Cafeterias Open 

NJEA Convention - Cafeterias Closed 
NJEA Convention - Cafeterias Closed 
Presidential Election - Cafeterias Closed 
Cafeterias Closed - Clean-Up Day (1 session) 
Cafeterias Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 
Cafeterias Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 

Schools Resume - Cafeterias Open 

Christmas Recess - Cafeterias Closed 
through Friday, December 29, 1972 

Scho.ols Resume - Cafeterias Open 

Mid-Winter Recess - Cafeterias Closed 
through Friday, February 23, 1973 

Schools Resume - Cafeterias Open 

Cafeterias Closed - Good Friday 
Spring Recess - Cafeterias Closed 

. through Friday, April 27, 1973 

Schools Resume .. Cafeterias Open 

· Cafeterias Closed - Memorial Day 

Cafeterias Closed - last full day of school 

Staff Luncheon - 12 noon at the high school 



I ------l CALENDAR FOR CUSTODIANS-MAINTENANCE 

I 

l ( 
July 1, 1972 to June 30, 1973 

1972 
' 

July 3 Monday Independence Day Holiday 
4 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday 

September 4 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

November 3 Friday N JEA Convention Closed 
7 Tuesday Presidential Election 1 :30 p. m. 

Early Closing 
22 Wednesday Early Closing 1:30 p.m. 
23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Holiday 
24 Friday Thanksgiving Recess Closed 

December 25 Monday Christmas Day Holiday 
26 Tuesday Christmas Recess Closed 

1973 

January 1 Monday New Year's Day Holiday 

February 19 Monday Mid-Winter Recess Closed 

April 20 Friday Good Friday Holiday 
23 Monday Spring Recess Closed 

May 28 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 

Dated: 
March 26, 1972 




